Sep 16 2024 (23:04) India Rail Info 1

Kudal - Mumbai LTT Special Fare Ganpati Special/01168 - Exp - CR
CHI/Chiplun to LTT/Mumbai LTT
7h 8m - 252 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KUDL |Kudal 12:00 0 |1 0 53 |18 [KR
2 |SNDD |Sindhudurg 12:12 12:14 2m |0 |1 11 66 |35 [KR
3 |KKW |Kankavali 12:30 12:32 2m |0 |1 28 |52 |47 |KR
4  |NAN |Nandgaon Road 12:50 12:52 2m |0 |1 44 |52 |38 [KR
5 |VBW |Vaibhavwadi Road 13:10 13:12 2m |0 |1 59 (55 |75 [KR
6 |RAIP |Rajapur Road 13:30 13:32 2m |0 |1 76 |26 |62 |KR
7 |VID Vilavade 14:10 14:12 2m |0 |1 93 (33 |64 [KR
8 |ADVI |Adavali 14:40 14:42 2m [0 |1 108 |26 |64 |KR
9 |RN Ratnagiri 15:55 16:00 5m (2 |1 140 |49 |125 |KR
10 [SGR |Sangameshwar Road 16:40 16:42 2m [0 |1 173 |101 |24 |KR
11 |AVRD |Aravali Road 16:54 16:56 2m |0 |1 193 |14 |108 |KR
12 |SWX Savarda 17:12 17:14 2m |0 |1 197 |69 102 (KR
13 |CHI |Chiplun 17:30 17:32 2m |0 |1 215 (63 |11 [KR
14 |KHED (Khed 18:00 18:02 2m [0 |1 245 (26 |25 |[KR
15 |[VEER [|Veer 20:00 20:02 2m |0 |1 29 (17 |6 [KR
16 [MNI [Mangaon 21:00 21:02 2m [0 |1 313 (27 |11 [KR
17 |ROHA [Roha 22:10 22:15 5m (2 |1 343 |80 (10 |CR
18 |PEN [Pen 22:45 22:47 2m (0 |1 383 |75 |9 CR
19 |PNVL |Panvel Junction 23:15 23:20 5m |0 |1 418 (46 |12 |CR
20 [TNA |Thane 00:03 00:05 2m |8 |2 451 128 |7 CR
21 |LTT |Mumbai LTT 00:40 0 |2 |467 |- 6 |CR

Sep 16 2024 (23:04) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



